
2024 Deer Park 11 Dive Invitational

Detailed Results for Boys 1M Diving 11 Dives

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

1 557.00 Tristan Yang Jericho High School

1 1.5 1M 8½ 9 7½ 8 9 8 8½ 25.00 37.50 37.50 2401B
2 2.4 1M 8 8½ 7½ 7½ 9 8 9 24.50 58.80 96.30 1403B
3 1.7 1M 8½ 9 8 9 9 8½ 8½ 26.00 44.20 140.50 1103B
4 2.2 1M 9½ 9 8 8½ 8½ 8½ 8½ 25.50 56.10 196.60 15331D
5 2.3 1M 7½ 9 6½ 7½ 9 8½ 8 24.00 55.20 251.80 1203B
6 1.6 1M 9 7½ 8½ 9 10 9 9 27.00 43.20 295.00 1201B
7 1.7 1M 9 8½ 9 9½ 9½ 9½ 9 27.50 46.75 341.75 1301B
8 3.0 1M 4 5 3 5½ 4 5½ 5 14.00 42.00 383.75 1305C
9 2.2 1M 8 9 9 9 9 9 8½ 27.00 59.40 443.15 15132D
10 2.6 1M 7½ 9 8½ 9½ 8 9 9½ 26.50 68.90 512.05 1105B
11 3.1 1M 2½ 5 3½ 5 7 4½ 5½ 14.50 44.95 557.00 1405C

2 446.20 Colin Buscarino Smithtown-Hauppauge

1 1.7 1M 8 7 7 7½ 7½ 7½ 7½ 22.50 38.25 38.25 1103B
2 2.3 1M 6 5 6½ 5 6 5 5½ 16.50 37.95 76.20 3104B
3 2.3 1M 5½ 6 7 6 6½ 6 7 18.50 42.55 118.75 25124D
4 1.6 1M 6½ 6 6 7 6 5½ 5 18.00 28.80 147.55 2301C
5 2.4 1M 4½ 6½ 7 7 7 5½ 5½ 19.00 45.60 193.15 2303B
6 1.7 1M 7 7 8 8 7½ 6 6½ 21.50 36.55 229.70 2201A
7 2.3 1M 5 6 7 6 6 5½ 5½ 17.50 40.25 269.95 2203B
8 1.5 1M 8½ 8½ 8 6 7½ 8 7½ 23.50 35.25 305.20 2401B
9 2.4 1M 8 8½ 7½ 8 7 8 7 23.50 56.40 361.60 2403B
10 2.1 1M 7 7 8 8 6½ 8 6 22.00 46.20 407.80 25231D
11 2.4 1M 4½ 5½ 6½ 5½ 5 6 5 16.00 38.40 446.20 2105C

3 438.05 Tyler Romero Deer Park High School

1 1.7 1M 7½ 7 7½ 7 8 7½ 7 22.00 37.40 37.40 3103B
2 2.6 1M 5 6 6 4½ 5 7 7 17.00 44.20 81.60 2105B
3 1.6 1M 6½ 6 6½ 5½ 6½ 5½ 6 18.50 29.60 111.20 3302C
4 2.1 1M 3 5½ 6½ 4½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 16.50 34.65 145.85 3304C
5 2.3 1M 5½ 5½ 5 6½ 5½ 5½ 6½ 16.50 37.95 183.80 35223D
6 2.3 1M 5½ 5 6 5½ 6½ 6 7 17.50 40.25 224.05 3203B
7 2.0 1M 5½ 5½ 6 5½ 4½ 6 6 17.00 34.00 258.05 3204C
8 1.5 1M 6½ 6½ 7½ 7½ 7½ 7½ 7 22.00 33.00 291.05 3401B
9 2.4 1M 6 8 7 6½ 7 8 7 21.00 50.40 341.45 3403B
10 2.8 1M 6½ 6 6 5½ 5½ 6 7 18.00 50.40 391.85 3404C
11 2.2 1M 7 6½ 7½ 7½ 6½ 8 5½ 21.00 46.20 438.05 35132D

4 355.85 Kristin Krause Smithtown-Hauppauge

1 1.7 1M 6 5½ 6 5½ 7 8 6½ 18.50 31.45 31.45 5103B
2 2.3 1M 5 4½ 5½ 4½ 4½ 5 5½ 14.50 33.35 64.80 5104B
3 1.7 1M 7 7 7 8½ 7½ 7 7 21.00 35.70 100.50 5201A
4 1.9 1M 4 5 5½ 4½ 6 5½ 6½ 16.00 30.40 130.90 45122D
5 1.8 1M 5 5½ 5½ 6 7½ 7 5½ 17.00 30.60 161.50 4301A
6 1.6 1M 5½ 6 7 6½ 6 6½ 6½ 19.00 30.40 191.90 4302C
7 1.5 1M 7½ 6½ 7 7½ 7½ 7½ 7½ 22.50 33.75 225.65 4401B
8 1.7 1M 6 6½ 6½ 7½ 7 6½ 6½ 19.50 33.15 258.80 4202A
9 1.6 1M 7 6 6 6 5½ 6 5½ 18.00 28.80 287.60 4402C
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4 355.85 Kristin Krause Smithtown-Hauppauge

10 2.2 1M 6 6 6 5½ 5 5 6 17.50 38.50 326.10 4403C
11 1.7 1M 6 5½ 6 7½ 6 5 5½ 17.50 29.75 355.85 45221D

5 331.40 Charles Pennisi South Side

1 1.3 1M 6½ 6½ 6½ 6 7½ 7½ 7 20.00 26.00 26.00 6101B
2 1.9 1M 7 7 7 7½ 6½ 5½ 7 21.00 39.90 65.90 45122D
3 1.7 1M 7 6½ 8 8 6½ 7½ 6½ 21.00 35.70 101.60 4103B
4 1.7 1M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 101.60 8202A
5 1.6 1M 6½ 6½ 6½ 5 6½ 5½ 6 19.00 30.40 132.00 8402C
6 1.7 1M 7 7 7 8 6 7 6½ 21.00 35.70 167.70 7201A
7 1.5 1M 7½ 6½ 8½ 5½ 8 7 8 22.50 33.75 201.45 7401B
8 1.6 1M 7 6½ 7 7½ 7 6 6½ 20.50 32.80 234.25 5302C
9 1.8 1M 4 5 6½ 4½ 4 5½ 6 15.00 27.00 261.25 6301A
10 2.3 1M 5 5 6½ 5 4½ 5½ 6 15.50 35.65 296.90 5104B
11 2.3 1M 4 5 5½ 5½ 4½ 4½ 5½ 15.00 34.50 331.40 55124D

6 321.60 Brady Tyler West Islip High School

1 1.5 1M 5½ 5½ 5½ 4½ 6½ 5 6 16.50 24.75 24.75 8102B
2 1.7 1M 5½ 6½ 6½ 5½ 5 7½ 6½ 18.50 31.45 56.20 7103B
3 1.7 1M 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 5 5 5½ 16.50 28.05 84.25 7201A
4 1.7 1M 5½ 6 5½ 7½ 6 5½ 5 17.00 28.90 113.15 6202A
5 2.3 1M 6 5½ 4 6 5 5½ 6½ 17.00 39.10 152.25 55223D
6 1.6 1M 5 5½ 6 5 6 6 5 16.50 26.40 178.65 5301C
7 1.6 1M 5 5 5 4½ 5½ 5 4½ 15.00 24.00 202.65 5302C
8 1.5 1M 7½ 6½ 7 6 7 7½ 6½ 20.50 30.75 233.40 6401B
9 2.2 1M 5½ 5 5 5½ 6 4½ 5 15.50 34.10 267.50 5403C
10 1.7 1M 3 5½ 4½ 5 4½ 5 5 14.50 24.65 292.15 65121D
11 1.9 1M 5 5½ 5 5 4½ 5½ 6 15.50 29.45 321.60 65122D

7 294.20 Matthew McNamara Farmingdale High School

1 1.7 1M 5½ 7 6½ 6½ 6½ 7½ 6½ 19.50 33.15 33.15 4103B
2 2.2 1M 4½ 4½ 5½ 4½ 4½ 5 5 14.00 30.80 63.95 6104C
3 1.7 1M 6 6 6½ 6 6½ 5 6 18.00 30.60 94.55 6201A
4 2.0 1M 5½ 5 5½ 5 6 4½ 5 15.50 31.00 125.55 5203C
5 1.7 1M 5 5 5 5 4½ 5 6 15.00 25.50 151.05 65221D
6 1.6 1M 5 6 5½ 5 6½ 6 5 16.50 26.40 177.45 6302C
7 1.4 1M 6 5 7 5½ 6½ 6 6 18.00 25.20 202.65 5401C
8 1.6 1M 5 5½ 5½ 5 4½ 5 5 15.00 24.00 226.65 7402C
9 2.2 1M 4 4½ 3 3 3 4 3 10.00 22.00 248.65 7403C
10 1.6 1M 4 5½ 7 5 4½ 5½ 7 16.00 25.60 274.25 7301C
11 1.9 1M 2½ 3½ 4 3 2½ 4 4 10.50 19.95 294.20 75122D

8 283.85 Aidan Stueber West Islip High School

1 1.3 1M 4½ 5½ 6 4½ 6½ 8 7 18.00 23.40 23.40 10101B
2 1.7 1M 6½ 5½ 6 5½ 6 7 7 18.50 31.45 54.85 8103B
3 1.7 1M 3 6 4½ 4½ 5 5 5 14.50 24.65 79.50 85121D
4 1.6 1M 5 5 6½ 4½ 4 7 5½ 15.50 24.80 104.30 7301C
5 1.6 1M 4½ 4½ 5½ 4 4½ 5 4 13.50 21.60 125.90 10302C
6 1.7 1M 5½ 6½ 7 6½ 7 7 6½ 20.00 34.00 159.90 8201A
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8 283.85 Aidan Stueber West Islip High School

7 1.7 1M 4½ 5 5½ 5½ 6 5½ 6 16.50 28.05 187.95 8202A
8 1.5 1M 4½ 5 6½ 5 6 7 5½ 16.50 24.75 212.70 8401B
9 1.6 1M 4½ 5 5 4½ 5 5 4 14.50 23.20 235.90 8402C
10 1.5 1M 4½ 5 6 5 4½ 5½ 5½ 15.50 23.25 259.15 9102B
11 1.9 1M 3½ 5 6 4 3½ 4½ 4½ 13.00 24.70 283.85 85122D

9 275.65 William Barriocanal South Side

1 1.2 1M 6½ 7 7½ 5½ 6 5 6½ 19.00 22.80 22.80 11101C
2 1.5 1M 5½ 6 7½ 5½ 7 6½ 7½ 19.50 29.25 52.05 10401B
3 1.6 1M 4½ 5 5½ 4½ 4½ 5½ 5 14.50 23.20 75.25 9103C
4 1.6 1M 5 5 6 5½ 4½ 5 6 15.50 24.80 100.05 10402C
5 1.6 1M 7 6 6 6 6 5½ 6 18.00 28.80 128.85 9302C
6 1.7 1M 4½ 5½ 4½ 4 5½ 4½ 5½ 14.50 24.65 153.50 10201A
7 1.6 1M 5½ 5 6 5½ 6 5 6 17.00 27.20 180.70 10301C
8 1.7 1M 3 4½ 3½ 4 4½ 4½ 5 13.00 22.10 202.80 105121D
9 1.8 1M 4 5 4½ 4½ 4 5 4½ 13.50 24.30 227.10 95211A
10 2.2 1M 5 5½ 5 5½ 4½ 5½ 4½ 15.50 34.10 261.20 8104C
11 1.7 1M 2 4 3 2½ 2 4 3 8.50 14.45 275.65 9202A

10 266.95 Sam Kleinert Farmingdale High School

1 1.4 1M 6 6 7 5 6½ 5½ 7½ 18.50 25.90 25.90 7102C
2 1.6 1M 5½ 6½ 6 6½ 6 5½ 6 18.00 28.80 54.70 9103C
3 1.6 1M 2 3 3 3 3½ 4 4½ 9.50 15.20 69.90 11301C
4 1.6 1M 6 5½ 6½ 6 5 5 6½ 17.50 28.00 97.90 11302C
5 1.5 1M 6 5½ 6½ 4½ 5 5½ 6 17.00 25.50 123.40 11401B
6 1.6 1M 6 5 6½ 6 5½ 5½ 5½ 17.00 27.20 150.60 11402C
7 1.9 1M 4½ 4½ 4½ 4½ 4½ 5 5½ 13.50 25.65 176.25 115421D
8 1.5 1M 4½ 4½ 4½ 4 4½ 5 4½ 13.50 20.25 196.50 11202C
9 1.7 1M 3 4½ 4½ 4 3½ 5 4 12.50 21.25 217.75 10201A
10 1.9 1M 4½ 5 5 4½ 5 5½ 5 15.00 28.50 246.25 105122D
11 1.8 1M 4 4 3½ 3½ 3 4 4½ 11.50 20.70 266.95 105321D

11 257.95 James Rakeman South Side

1 1.5 1M 5½ 5½ 6 5½ 6½ 5 5½ 16.50 24.75 24.75 8102B
2 1.4 1M 4½ 5 5½ 4½ 4½ 4½ 7½ 14.00 19.60 44.35 12401C
3 1.6 1M 5½ 5½ 6½ 4½ 4½ 5 6 16.00 25.60 69.95 10402C
4 1.6 1M 7 6½ 6½ 6 5 5½ 6½ 19.00 30.40 100.35 9302C
5 2.2 1M 5 5½ 5½ 5 5½ 5 6 16.00 35.20 135.55 7104C
6 1.7 1M 3½ 4 5½ 4½ 4 5 4½ 13.00 22.10 157.65 9201A
7 1.7 1M 4½ 5½ 5 5½ 6 5 7 16.00 27.20 184.85 95121D
8 1.5 1M 5 5 4½ 5 5 5½ 5 15.00 22.50 207.35 9202C
9 1.6 1M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 207.35 11301C
10 1.6 1M 4½ 5½ 6½ 4 5½ 4½ 5 15.00 24.00 231.35 11103C
11 1.9 1M 4 5 4½ 5 4 5 4½ 14.00 26.60 257.95 115122D

12 247.35 Andrew Jablow Farmingdale High School

1 1.4 1M 4½ 5 5½ 4½ 5½ 5½ 6 16.00 22.40 22.40 12102C
2 1.6 1M 5 5 5½ 4½ 4½ 4 5½ 14.50 23.20 45.60 11103C
3 1.5 1M 4½ 5 5½ 4½ 5 5 5½ 15.00 22.50 68.10 12202C
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12 247.35 Andrew Jablow Farmingdale High School

4 2.0 1M 1 3 2 3 2 4 3 8.00 16.00 84.10 12204C
5 1.6 1M 4 3 3½ 4 4½ 4 4½ 12.00 19.20 103.30 12301C
6 1.6 1M 4½ 5 5½ 5 6 6 6 16.50 26.40 129.70 12302C
7 1.8 1M 3 4 3 3 4 4½ 4 11.00 19.80 149.50 125321D
8 1.4 1M 4½ 5 6 5 5 5 5 15.00 21.00 170.50 12401C
9 1.6 1M 4½ 3 4½ 4 3½ 4½ 4½ 13.00 20.80 191.30 12402C
10 1.7 1M 4 5 5½ 5 5 5½ 5½ 15.50 26.35 217.65 125121D
11 2.2 1M 3½ 4 4½ 4½ 4½ 4½ 5 13.50 29.70 247.35 12104C
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